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 Classificació  : 3er CRITERIUM VICENTÍ DE VETERANS                                   
 
 Data           : 31/07/10 
 Distancia      :  51     Kms - Promig     :  39.67   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     162 CODONY,Jordi         VE-40  RENAULT OL OT               01:17:08           
   2       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  CECOC                      01:17:08          mt. 
   3      19 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:17:08          mt. 
   4      18 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:17:49       41 seg. 
   5      76 RAMIREZ,Adriano      VE-40  GONZALVO C ICLOSPORT        01:17:49       41 seg. 
   6      14 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:17:49       41 seg. 
   7      15 ESTRAGUE,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:18:03       55 seg. 
   8     141 CLEMENTE,Ivan        VE-40  BADAGGIO                   01:18:21     1:13 min. 
   9     147 PEREZ,Ismael         VE-40  ACTION COL LSEROLA          01:18:21     1:13 min. 
  10      36 PEREZ,José           VE-40  MENGUAL                    01:18:21     1:13 min. 
  11      20 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:18:21     1:13 min. 
  12     105 CASTILLO,José Manuel VE-40  A.C. PARET S                01:18:21     1:13 min. 
  13      17 GONZALEZ,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:18:21     1:13 min. 
  14      24 ROVIRA,Pedro         VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:18:21     1:13 min. 
  15      89 GAZQUEZ,José         VE-40  ESCOLA PRA TENCA- CLUB CIC  01:19:29     2:21 min. 
  16      70 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  GALVESPORT                  01:19:29     2:21 min. 
  17      21 NOCETE,José          VE-50  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:19:29     2:21 min. 
  18       4 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  CECOC                      01:19:29     2:21 min. 
  19     163 FERNANDEZ,Francesc X VE-40  EDAT 3                     01:19:29     2:21 min. 
  20      31 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:19:29     2:21 min. 
  21     109 BLANCO,ANGEL         VE-40  BETULO- SP ORT CICLISTA     01:19:29     2:21 min. 
  22      28 MORANTE,Juan         VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:19:29     2:21 min. 
  23      61 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  CICLOS CAR IÑENA            01:19:29     2:21 min. 
  24       3 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  CECOC                      01:20:44    a 1 Volta 
  25      26 RUIZ,José            VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:21:03    a 1 Volta 
  26     145 PEREZ,Ricard         VE-40  ACTION COL LSEROLA          01:21:03    a 1 Volta 
  27     121 SEPULVEDA,Rodrigo    VE-40  RATPENAT C LUB CICLISTA     01:21:29    a 1 Volta 
  28      74 MAYA,Cristóbal       VE-60  GALVESPORT                  01:22:06    a 1 Volta 
  29      25 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:22:06    a 1 Volta 
  30     158 CORTIZO,José Antonio VE-40  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA  01:22:13    a 1 Volta 
  31     160 JELASKA,Zeljko       VE-40  CICLES CAR IÑENA            01:22:13    a 1 Volta 
  32      87 HERNANDEZ,Enric      VE-50  PROBIKE TE AM- BTT CLUB     01:22:13    a 1 Volta 
  33     144 RIU,Jordi            VE-40  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:22:13    a 1 Volta 
  34      22 ROCA,Francisco       VE-60  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:22:13    a 1 Volta 
  35      33 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:22:13    a 1 Volta 
  36      72 GARCIA,Fco Manuel    VE-40  GALVESPORT                  01:22:13    a 1 Volta 
  37      91 BORRAS,Juan Manel    VE-60  VIROELECTR IC               01:26:09    a 3 Voltes  
  38     572 CARBONELL,Elena      F-ELI  EL DELFIN VERDE-ONO- GIRO  01:29:28    a 4 Voltes 
  39      35 BRUGUERA,Josep       VE-60  MENGUAL                    01:31:17    a 4 Voltes 
  40      48 HARO,Sebastián       VE-60  BADABICI S PORT             01:37:56    a 6 Voltes 
 
 Corredors classificats : 40 
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 40 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     162 CODONY,Jordi         VE-40  RENAULT OL OT               01:17:08           
   2       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  CECOC                      01:17:08          mt. 
   3      19 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:17:08          mt. 
   4      18 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:17:49       41 seg. 
   5      76 RAMIREZ,Adriano      VE-40  GONZALVO C ICLOSPORT        01:17:49       41 seg. 
   6      14 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:17:49       41 seg. 
   7      15 ESTRAGUE,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:18:03       55 seg. 
   8     141 CLEMENTE,Ivan        VE-40  BADAGGIO                   01:18:21     1:13 min. 
   9     147 PEREZ,Ismael         VE-40  ACTION COL LSEROLA          01:18:21     1:13 min. 
  10      36 PEREZ,José           VE-40  MENGUAL                    01:18:21     1:13 min. 
  11      20 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:18:21     1:13 min. 
  12     105 CASTILLO,José Manuel VE-40  A.C. PARET S                01:18:21     1:13 min. 
  13      17 GONZALEZ,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:18:21     1:13 min. 
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  14      24 ROVIRA,Pedro         VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:18:21     1:13 min. 
  15      89 GAZQUEZ,José         VE-40  ESCOLA PRA TENCA- CLUB CIC  01:19:29     2:21 min. 
  16       4 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  CECOC                      01:19:29     2:21 min. 
  17     163 FERNANDEZ,Francesc X VE-40  EDAT 3                     01:19:29     2:21 min. 
  18     109 BLANCO,ANGEL         VE-40  BETULO- SP ORT CICLISTA     01:19:29     2:21 min. 
  19      61 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  CICLOS CAR IÑENA            01:19:29     2:21 min. 
  20     145 PEREZ,Ricard         VE-40  ACTION COL LSEROLA          01:21:03    a 1 Volta 
  21     121 SEPULVEDA,Rodrigo    VE-40  RATPENAT C LUB CICLISTA     01:21:29    a 1 Volta 
  22     158 CORTIZO,José Antonio VE-40  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA  01:22:13    a 1 Volta 
  23     160 JELASKA,Zeljko       VE-40  CICLES CAR IÑENA            01:22:13    a 1 Volta 
  24     144 RIU,Jordi            VE-40  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:22:13    a 1 Volta 
  25      72 GARCIA,Fco Manuel    VE-40  GALVESPORT                  01:22:13    a 1 Volta 
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 50 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      70 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  GALVESPORT                  01:19:29          min. 
   2      21 NOCETE,José          VE-50  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:19:29          mt. 
   3      31 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:19:29          mt. 
   4      28 MORANTE,Juan         VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:19:29          mt. 
   5       3 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  CECOC                      01:20:44    a 1 Volta 
   6      26 RUIZ,José            VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:21:03    a 1 Volta 
   7      25 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:22:06    a 1 Volta 
   8      87 HERNANDEZ,Enric      VE-50  PROBIKE TE AM- BTT CLUB     01:22:13    a 1 Volta 
   9      33 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:22:13    a 1 Volta 
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 60 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      74 MAYA,Cristóbal       VE-60  GALVESPORT                  01:22:06           
   2      22 ROCA,Francisco       VE-60  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:22:13    a 1 Volta 
   3      91 BORRAS,Juan Manel    VE-60  VIROELECTR IC               01:26:09    a 3 Voltes 
   4      35 BRUGUERA,Josep       VE-60  MENGUAL                    01:31:17    a 4 Voltes 
   5      48 HARO,Sebastián       VE-60  BADABICI S PORT             01:37:56    a 6 Voltes 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     572 CARBONELL,Elena      F-ELI  EL DELFIN VERDE-ONO- GIRO  01:29:28           
 
 Classificació per equips 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
    1  GRIMALDO PINTURAS              03:52:46  
    2  MENGUAL                        03:57:19  
    3  CECOC                          03:57:21  
    4  GALVESPORT                     04:03:48  
    5  EDAT 3                         02:36:37  
    6  ACTION COLLSEROLA              02:39:24  
    7  CICLOS CARIÑENA                02:41:42  
 


